

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).10702/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2010 in
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT NAGPUR)

CRLA No. 527/2004

AMOL BHASKARRAO WAGHMARE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail,permission to
file additional documents

Date: 21/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Siddesh Kotwal, Adv.
Mr. Nirnimesh Dube,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the application for bail as
well as on the special leave petition making the
same returnable after four weeks.

In addition to normal mode of service, dasti
is also permitted.

(Sonia)
Sr P.A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master